

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.24949 & 22267 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	17-02-2026	<u>CGR, J</u> After arguing for some time, both petitioners and as well as respondents sought time to place on record certain judgments on issue. For continuation, lit these matters next week. <u>CGR, J</u> SS	

