

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.24949 OF 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	24.07.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> On 01.07.2026, at request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter was adjourned to this date. Today, when the matter is called, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through online and again requested for time. At her request, list the matter under the caption '<i>for dismissal</i>', on 31.07.2026. _____ JS, J DSH	