

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.24949 & 22267 OF 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> List these matters under the same caption on 07.08.2026. DSH _____ JS, J	